452502 TO &57915-continued
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456250.
456251.
456252.
456253.
Q5625If
856255.
456256.
856257.
456258.
456259.

456260.

. 8456261.

456262.
456263.
456268.
856265.
856266.

8456267.

ETS u023.
Seed.

ETS 4023.
Seed.

ETS 4024.
Seed.

ETS 4024.
Seed.

ETS 4024,
Seed.

ETS 4026.
Seed.

ETS 4026.
Seed.

ETS 4027.
Seed.

ETS 4027.
Seed.

ETS u4028.
Seed.

ETS 4028.
Seed.

ETS 4028.
Seed.

ETS 4029.
Seed.

ETS 4029.
Seed.

ETS 4029.
Seed.

ETS 4030.

Cultivated.

ETS 4030.

Cultivated.

ETS 4031.

CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CINNYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMNYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.

Seed.

CIMMYT.
Seed.

CIMNMYT.

G3-1949-1.

G3-1949-2.

G3-1950-1.
G3-1950-2.
G3-1950-3.
G3-1952-1.
G3-1952-2.
G3-1953-1.
G3-1953-2.
G3-1954-1.
G3-1954-2.
G3-1954-3.
G3;1955-1.
G3-1955-2.
G3-1955-3.
G3-1956-1.
G3-1956-2.

G3-1957-1.

Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds

Seeds

white.
wvhite.
white.
vhite.
vhite.
bronze.
bronze.
white.
white.
vhite.
white.
white.
bronze.
bronzg_

bronze.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Culti?ated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cﬁltivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Endosperm yellow.

Endosperm yellow.

Cultivated. Seed.



